Panel Mount Power Supply
Product Introduction
Panel Mount Power Supply
•	 Full corrosion resistant aluminium casing
•	 Built-in active PFC and conforms to harmonic current
IEC/EN 61000-3-2, Class A and Class D
•	 Low profile design for 1U installation

PMT-48V350W2BR 7.3A 350.4W 215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.18")
PMT2 Series - Single Output
Model Numbering
Product List
Panel Mount Power Supply
Series Model Name PFC Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power Input Voltage Range* Dimensions (L x W x H)
PMT2 PMT-D1V75W2□A 12V/5V 4.0A /5.0A 73W 90-264Vac 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08” x 3.82” x 1.18”)
PMT-D2V75W2□A 24V/5V 2.1A / 5.0A 75.4W 90-264Vac 129 x 97 x 30 mm (5.08” x 3.82” x 1.18”)
PMC PMC-05V015W1AA 5V 3.0A 15W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 77 x 51 x 28 mm (3.03" x 2.01" x 1.10")
PMC-05V035W1A□ 7.0A 35W 98 x 97 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-05V050W1AA 10.0A 50W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V035W1A□ 12V 3.0A 35W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 98 x 97 x 38 mm (3.86" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V050W1A□ 4.17A 50W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V060W1NA 5.0A 60W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V100W1A□ 8.34A 100W 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V150W1B□ • 12.5A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-12V600W1BA • 50.0A 600W 215 x 120 x 61 mm (8.46" x 4.72" x 2.40")
PMC-24V035W1A□ 24V 1.46A 35W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V050W1A□ 2.1A 50W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V075W1A□ 3.12A 75W 128 x 97 x 38 mm (5.04" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V100W1A□ 4.17A 100W 158 x 97 x 38 mm (6.22" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V150W1A□ 6.25A 150W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V150W2AA 6.25A 150W 180-264Vac (DC input range 220-375Vdc) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V150W1B□ • 6.25A 150W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-24V300W1BA • 12.5A 300W 199 x 105 x 41 mm (7.83" x 4.13" x 1.61")
PMC-24V600W1BA • 25.0A 600W 215 x 120 x 61 mm (8.46" x 4.72" x 2.40")
PMC-24V600W1RW • 25.0A 600W 85-264Vac 190 x 120 x 61 mm (7.48" × 4.72" × 2.40")
PMC-48V150W1BA • 48V 3.125A 150W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMC-48V600W1BA • 12.5A 600W 215 x 120 x 61 mm (8.46" x 4.72" x 2.40")
PMC-DSPV100W1A 24V / 5V 2.7A / 7.0A 100W 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc) 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMF PMF-4V320WC□□ • 4.2V 55.0A 231W 85-264Vac 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMF-5V320WC□□ • 5V 55.0A 275W 85-264Vac 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PMF-24V240WC□□ • 24V 10.0A 240W 85-264Vac 190 x 93 x 50 mm (7.48" x 3.66" x 1.97")
PMF-24V320WC□□ • 13.3A 320W 215 x 115 x 50 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.97")
PM T – XXV XXXW 2  A
Panel Mount Product Type
T - Enclosed
Output Voltage
Dual Output
D1 - 12V / 5V
D2 - 24V / 5V
Output Power Single Phase
with Low Profiles
Famliy Code
B  - No PFC,
       Non-Isolated
C  - No PFC,
       Isolated
Connector Type
A - Terminal Block
1) Options for 12V and 24V model only
PM F – XXV XXXW C  
Panel Mount Product Series
F - PFC Series
Output Voltage Output Power Package Type
C - Enclosed
Connector Type
G - Front Face
A - Terminal Block 1)
Variable
B - No Remote ON/OFF
R - With Remote ON/OFF 1)
PM C – D SPV 100W 1 A

PMC Series
PMF Series
Model Numbering
PMT2 Series - Dual Output
PM C – XXV XXXW   
Panel Mount Product Type
C - Enclosed
Output Voltage Output Power Phase Input
1 - Single Phase, Wide
Range Input Voltage
2 - Single Phase, High
Line Input Voltage
A - No PFC
B - With PFC
N - NEC Class 2
R - With PFC + Remote
      on /off + Remote Sense
Connector Type
A - Terminal Block 3)
J - IP20 Connector 1)
L - Front Face 1)
H - Harness 2)
W - Front Face with
       conformal coating
PM U – XXV XXXW   A
Panel Mount Product Series
U - With DC UPS
Function
Output Voltage Output Power Package Type
C - Enclosed
L - L Frame 1)
Signal
B - Without Signal
C - With Signal
Connector Type
A - Terminal Block
Series Model Name PFC Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power Input Voltage Range* Dimensions (L x W x H)
PMR PMR-4V320WC□A • 4.2V 60.0A 252W 88-264Vac 215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.18")
PMR-4V320WD□A • 60.0A 252W 215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.18")
PMR-5V320WC□A • 5V 60.0A 300W 88-264Vac 215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.18")
PMR-5V320WD□A • 60.0A 300W 215 x 115 x 30 mm (8.46" x 4.53" x 1.18")
PMU PMU-13V155W□BA 13.8V V1: 9.5A
B+:1.5A
151W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMU-13V155W□CA 151W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMU-27V155W□BA 27.6V Enclosed
V1: 4.0A
B+: 1.5A
L Frame
V1: 4.3A
B+: 1.2A
151W 90-132Vac, 180-264Vac
(Selectable by Switch)
178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
PMU-27V155W□CA 151W 178 x 97 x 38 mm (7.01" x 3.82" x 1.50")
2) Options
1) Options
PM R – XXV XXXW   A
Panel Mount Product Series
R - Standard
     Rack Type
      Series (1U)
Output Voltage Output Power Package Type
C - Enclosed with Fan
D - Enclosed without Fan
Connector Type